Page 1 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17140
Revised: 10/25/18
FLOOD LIGHT
PERFORMANCE:
   • Available in 4 wattages (28/55/100/130) and 3,300lm-16,000lm
   • Calculated lumen maintenance value L70 at 130,000 hours at 25°C
   • 120-277V dimming standard. 347-480V options available

separately)
PC= 120-277V Button Photocell 28/55 only
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MP-FL28UW-50BTS
WATTAGE
NARROW MEDIUM WIDE RECTANGULAR
LUMENS
28W 3,562 3,409 3,211 3,406
55W 7,259 6.932 6,726 6,803
100W 13,967 13,369 12,845 13,059
130W 16,582 15,778 15,230 15,476
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE (4000K):
WATTAGE
NARROW MEDIUM WIDE RECTANGULAR
LUMENS
28W 3,526 3,375 3,179 3,372
55W 7,177 6,913 6,659 6,735
100W 13,828 13,236 12,717 12,929
130W 16,555 15,617 15,074 15,238
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE (5000K):
Page 3 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17140
Revised: 10/25/18
FLOOD LIGHT
ITEM ACCESSORY ITEM NAME ITEM DESCRIPTION PRODUCT IMAGE
Photocontrols
6390LBK Twist-Lock Electronic Photocontrol
120/208/240/277V
6394LL Twist-Lock Electronic Photocontrol 432-528VAC
Remote Control FSIR-100 Remote Handheld Configuration Tool
Visors/ Louvers
MP-FL28/55-TBV-B Top or Bottom Visor 28/55W
(order 2 for full visor)
MP-FL100/130-TBV-B Top or Bottom 100/130W
(order 2 for full visor)
MP-FL28/55-SDV-B Side Visor 28/55W
MP-FL100/130-SDV-B Side Visor 100/130W
MP-FL28-HCL-B Honeycomb Louver 28W
MP-FL55-HCL-B Honeycomb Louver 55W
MP-FL100/130-HCL-B Honeycomb Louver 100/130W
Vandal Shields
MP-FL28/55 -VS-B Vandal Shield 28/55W
MP-FL100/130-VS-B Vandal Shield 100/130W
ACCESSORIES:
Page 4 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17140
Revised: 10/25/18
FLOOD LIGHT
DIMENSIONS:
14.25"
10.40"
16.13"
14.25"
12.80"
20.53"
14.25"
12.81"
17.45"
28/55W 100/130W 100/130 W
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS:
8.77[222.8mm]
2.95
[75mm]
2.95
[75mm]
SCALE  1.000
"
"